GLENMOHR ROAD
AM ROUTE DESCRIPTION

Glenmohr Road
Atlas Quarry
Swinging Cow Brynderwyn turn off
Old Brynderwyn Road
Maungaturoto Flats
Otamatea High School

Maungaturoto Primary School

8.10am

8.20am

8.25am

8.27am

8.30am

8.35am

8.40am

PM ROUTE DESCRIPTION (Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday)

Otamatea High School
Doctors Hill Road
Fonterra
Maungaturoto Flats
Swinging Cow Brynderwyn turn off
Atlas Quarry
Waipu Gorge Road
Glenmohr Road

PM ROUTE DESCRIPTION (Wednesday)
Otamatea High School

Doctors Hill Road
Fonterra
Maungaturoto Flats
Swinging Cow Brynderwyn turn off
Atlas Quarry
Waipu Gorge Road

Glenmohr Road

3.40pm
3.45pm
3.47pm
3.50pm
3.55pm
3.57pm
4.00pm

4.05pm

2.00pm
2.05pm
2.07pm
2.10pm
2.15pm
2.20pm
2.35pm

2.40pm



